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The large square back in combination with the rounded seat is the charm of the model Genna. The
beechwood frame is available in merano brown, black or the natural colour. Artificial leather Casual,
Parotega and the fabric Synergy are available for the upholstery of the backrest and seat.

€127.00
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GOIN®

Your chosen variant

Product details

Product Code:
Model name:
Product type:
Frame material:

Frame colour:

Seating material:

Seating colour:

Assembly state:

Upholstery can be

reupholstered/replaced:

Sustainable:

101APH
Genna
chair
beech

black stained and
varnished

imitation leather
Casual

taupe

completely
assembled

yes

yes

GENNA

Technical specifications

Product Code:
Model name:
Product type:
Application area:
Height:

Seat height:
Width:

Seat width:
Depth:

Seat depth:

Weight:
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101APH
Genna
chair

indoors
84.5cm
485 cm
525¢cm
44 cm

50.5 cm
39 cm

7.3 kg
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