







The large square back in combination with the rounded seat is the charm of the model Genna. The beechwood frame is available in merano brown, black or the natural colour. Artificial leather Casual, Parotega and the fabric Synergy are available for the upholstery of the backrest and seat.

€127.00



Your chosen variant

Product details

Product Code:	101APH
Model name:	Genna
Product type:	chair
Frame material:	beech
Frame colour:	black stained and varnished
Seating material:	imitation leather Casual
Seating colour:	taupe
Assembly state:	completely assembled
Upholstery can be reupholstered/replaced:	yes
Sustainable:	yes

Technical specifications

Product Code:	101APH
Model name:	Genna
Product type:	chair
Application area:	indoors
Height:	84.5 cm
Seat height:	48.5 cm
Width:	52.5 cm
Seat width:	44 cm
Depth:	50.5 cm
Seat depth:	39 cm
Weight:	7.3 kg



